61102

61102
61103

61104

61105
61106

61107
61111
61202
61203
61205

Administrative Staff - MC

PSA Stipend
Classified Hourly Non Union - MC

Bargaining Unit CWA

Unclassified Hourly Non Union-MC
Police Officers UTPPA

Post Doctoral

Classified Salaried Non Union
Faculty 12 Month AAUP
Faculty 9 Month AAUP
Faculty Visiting

Ul
U2
ur
H1
H2
H3
H4

H5
HA

P1, P2
us, U9
F2
F1
F3

uB

uB
HB

HB

HB

uB
uB
uB
F9
F9

Unclassified PSA FT
Unclassified PSA PT

PSA Stipend

Classified Exempt Hourly FT
Classified Exempt Hourly PT
Comm Workers of America FT
Comm Workers of America PT
**not in use at this time

UT Police Patrolman's Assoc FT
UT Police Patrolman's Assoc PT

Post-Doctoral Associate FT/PT - MC
Classified Exempt Salaried FT and PT
Faculty 12 Month AAUP

Faculty 9 Month AAUP

14.0%
X

14.0%

18.0% 2.9%
NG

NG
NG

NG

NG
NG
NG
NG

1.0%
G

®

ONONONO]

16.5%
X

x

X X X x

2.0%
X

X X X X

35.4%

35.4%
35.4%

35.4%

39.4%

35.4%
35.4%
35.4%
35.4%

33.5%

33.5%
33.5%

33.5%

37.5%

33.5%
33.5%
33.5%
33.5%
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