					14.0%	14.0%	18.0%	2.9%	1.0%	16.5%	2.0%		
61102	Administrative Staff - MC	U1	UB	Unclassified PSA FT		Χ		NG	G	X	Χ	35.4%	33.5%
		U2		Unclassified PSA PT									
61102	PSA Stipend	U7	UB	PSA Stipend		Χ		NG	G	X	Χ	35.4%	33.5%
61103	Classified Hourly Non Union - MC	H1	HB	Classified Exempt Hourly FT		Х		NG	G	X	Χ	35.4%	33.5%
		H2		Classified Exempt Hourly PT									
61104	Bargaining Unit CWA	H3	HB	Comm Workers of America FT		Х		NG	G	X	Χ	35.4%	33.5%
		H4		Comm Workers of America PT									
61105	Unclassified Hourly Non Union-MC			**not in use at this time									
61106	Police Officers UTPPA	H5	HB	UT Police Patrolman's Assoc FT			X	NG	G	X	Χ	39.4%	37.5%
		HA		UT Police Patrolman's Assoc PT									
61107	Post Doctoral	P1, P2	UB	Post-Doctoral Associate FT / PT - MC		Х		NG	G	X	Χ	35.4%	33.5%
61111	Classified Salaried Non Union	U8, U9	UB	Classified Exempt Salaried FT and PT		Х		NG	G	X	Χ	35.4%	33.5%
61202	Faculty 12 Month AAUP	F2	UB	Faculty 12 Month AAUP	Χ			NG	G	X	Χ	35.4%	33.5%
61203	Faculty 9 Month AAUP	F1	F9	Faculty 9 Month AAUP	Χ			NG	G	X	Χ	35.4%	33.5%
61205	Faculty Visiting	F3	F9	Faculty 9 Montl Non AF NG NG	G	Х	Х	35.4%	33.5%				

## The University of Toledo - Main Campus - Fringe Rates FY22 Pooled Positions Only

Banner Account Banner Account Code